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CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY  
pořadí st.číslo jméno   nej.pokus kategorie 

1 160 Ondřej Balwar   12,48 K14 
2 121 Aleš Buliček  13,07 K18 
3 88 Robert Bury  13,27 K9 
4 177 Martin Kremla  13,32 K18 
5 70 Jakub Jalůwka  13,40 KRD 
6 69 Jiří Jalůwka  13,40 K18 
7 186 Alexandr Szczuka  13,45 K9 
8 175 Samuel Podsedník  13,53 K18 
9 138 Jakub Dudys  13,59 K9 

10 43 Štěpán Brys  13,62 K14 
11 187 Tomasz Samek  13,65 K14 
12 44 Mathyas Burawa  13,68 K14 
13 180 Marek Przeczek  13,77 K18 
14 165 Tereza Richter  13,86 K9 
15 139 Jonáš Dudys  13,89 K9 
16 179 Sebastian Kukuczka  13,89 K9 
17 55 Jiřina Cieslarová  13,90 K18 
18 54 Vojtěch Sikora  13,92 K9 
19 27 Libor Polok  14,00 K18 
20 150 Jakub Pimek  14,01 K18 
21 31 David Hřístek  14,06 K18 
22 101 Tomáš Čech  14,07 K9 
23 142 Sofie Stará  14,10 K9 
24 120 Leoš Bulíček  14,10 K61 
25 100 Denis Byrtus  14,11 K9 
26 184 Damian Wiosna  14,11 K9 
27 98 Kateřina Ciencalová  14,11 K18 
28 7 Renné Cankov  14,13 K18 
29 20 Adam Cieslar  14,15 K14 
30 116 Martin Wágner  14,18 K18 
31 161 Eduard Klodek  14,19 K18 
32 51 Adéla Cieslarová  14,20 K9 
33 86 Adam Talík  14,20 K9 
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34 6 Renné Cankov  14,22 K18 
35 172 Martin Šťastný  14,26 K18 
36 30 Veronika Moržolová  14,27 K18 
37 171 Jiří Podsedník  14,27 K18 
38 17 David Vicia  14,31 K9 
39 9 Stela Cieslarová  14,32 K9 
40 189 Tomáš Raszka  14,33 K9 
41 130 Oleksandr Fedunec  14,33 K18 
42 22 Matyáš Macura  14,33 K14 
43 4 Petr Kohal  14,34 K18 
44 96 Jan Cienciala  14,43 K18 
45 47 Lukáš Roszka  14,45 K18 
46 48 Ellen Roszková  14,47 K9 
47 178 Radim Hudziec  14,49 K18 
48 8 Franta Cieslar  14,53 K9 
49 23 Viktorie Poloková  14,53 K9 
50 151 Adam Kloda  14,53 K14 
51 72 Kristýna Kukuczková  14,54 K6 
52 92 Marek Rusz  14,61 K18 
53 2 Pavel Cieslar  14,68 K18 
54 11 Stanislav Cieslar  14,69 K18 
55 81 Nathan Rucki  14,71 K14 
56 99 Dominik Byrtus  14,71 K14 
57 143 Josef Starý  14,79 K61 
58 63 Alexandr Simčak  14,80 K9 
59 64 Radovan Koudělka  14,90 K9 
60 91 Julia Rusz  14,91 K9 
61 71 Sofie Kukuczková  14,91 K6 
62 103 Sára Maršálková  14,94 K9 
63 144 Petr Wojnar  14,96 K18 
64 84 Martina Kondělková  15,00 K18 
65 127 Robert Galuszka  15,00 K18 
66 25 Magdaléna Poloková  15,03 K9 
67 102 Dominik Probosz  15,06 K14 
68 173 Ondřej Pavlát  15,07 K18 
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69 166 Tomáš Roszka  15,13 K9 
70 49 Nelly Roszková  15,15 K9 
71 110 Marek Helioš  15,15 K18 
72 45 Adam Cieslar  15,16 K14 
73 74 Martin Kukucz  15,17 K18 
74 111 Adam Cieslar  15,18 K6 
75 94 Josef Chobor  15,21 K18 
76 152 Jaromír Dolech  15,24 K18 
77 149 Martin Pimek  15,24 K14 
78 167 Barbora Roszková  15,25 K18 
79 83 Michal Kondělka  15,26 K18 
80 109 Jakub Helioš  15,27 K9 
81 174 Jaromír Zouhar  15,34 K18 
82 50 Valerie Vinetowá  15,36 K9 
83 183 Elis Wiosnová  15,36 K9 
84 153 Gabriela Klodová  15,37 K9 
85 188 Šimon Ligocki  15,37 K6 
86 3 Věra Kohalová  15,37 K18 
87 124 Olena Veksei  15,44 K18 
88 65 Januš Kardubiec  15,45 K18 
89 34 Viola Kostková  15,46 K18 
90 181 Šimon Cymorek  15,46 K14 
91 112 Michal Bakot  15,48 K18 
92 105 Filip Maršál  15,55 K18 
93 80 James Massey  15,66 K18 
94 79 Zdeněk Havlíček  15,68 K18 
95 10 Tomáš Cieslar  15,69 K18 
96 5 Zbyšek Szarowski  15,72 K61 
97 89 Rafaela Bury  15,88 K9 
98 18 Erik Maetny  15,89 K9 
99 123 Vítek Sikora  15,91 K18 

100 135 Veronika Seibertová  15,93 K9 
101 56 Michael Heczko  15,98 K18 
102 32 Timmy Ciencala  15,99 K6 
103 33 Sára Ciencalová  15,99 K18 
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104 125 Laetitia Friedlová  16,00 K6 
105 14 Taťána Červenkov  16,03 K18 
106 21 Vincent Rucki  16,07 K14 
107 145 Marie Kručková  16,21 K6 
108 182 Filip Lauterbach  16,39 K18 
109 137 Šimon Arcisz  16,42 K18 
110 76 Zuzana Jalůwková  16,45 K18 
111 154 Daniela Klodová  16,48 K18 
112 58 Patrik Doucha  16,57 K18 
113 46 Bogdan Cieslar  16,61 K18 
114 82 Tomáš Boučka  16,61 K14 
115 57 Andrea Douchová  16,67 K18 
116 136 Bogdan Galuszka  16,79 K6 
117 119 Tobiáš Kotásek  16,82 K9 
118 185 Jan Tomášek  16,83 K18 
119 28 Tomáš Marek  16,96 K18 
120 85 Lukáš Talík  17,03 K18 
121 146 Lea Kovaříková  17,04 K9 
122 35 Jan Kantor  17,10 K18 
123 133 Konstantin Fedunec  17,14 K14 
124 140 Tobiáš Dudys  17,19 K9 
125 114 Lukáš Ernst  17,20 K9 
126 126 Izabela Galuszková  17,23 K6 
127 164 Elen Pimková  17,36 K9 
128 104 Eliška Benková  17,51 K9 
129 59 Anežka Douchová  17,57 KRD 
130 169 Radim Pimek  17,69 K18 
131 156 Eliška Kusnierzová  17,88 K9 
132 1 Vladimír Macura  17,92 K61 
133 36 Tomáš Ciencala  17,95 K18 
134 108 Adéla Heliošová  17,97 K9 
135 24 Tomáš Marek  17,99 KRD 
136 90 Iveta Hodulová  18,08 K18 
137 41 Michaela Pastorková  18,15 K18 
138 168 Filip Richter  18,16 K9 
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139 39 Jakub Plachý  18,18 K9 
140 62 Urszula Kujawa  18,19 K18 
141 40 Libuše Plachá  18,20 K9 
142 118 Erik Brengel  18,21 K9 
143 176 Petr Hudziec  18,21 K14 
144 77 Magdaléna Kaletová  18,23 K9 
145 134 Petr Seibert  18,30 K9 
146 12 Libor Červenka  18,31 K18 
147 97 Natalie Ciencalová  18,35 K9 
148 95 Daniel Chobor  18,37 K9 
149 131 Andrij Malerick  18,41 K18 
150 75 Barbora Jalůvková  18,45 K9 
151 26 Adam Marek  18,46 K9 
152 60 Martina Grznariková  18,49 K18 
153 141 Týna Gerlichová  18,60 K9 
154 132 Yetibja Dzhabraikov  18,70 K18 
155 162 Luben Pimek  18,73 K18 
156 68 Denisa Heczková  18,90 K18 
157 61 Rostislav Sikora  18,91 K6 
158 147 Petr Kovařík  19,01 K18 
159 37 Zuzana Kratochvílová  19,03 K18 
160 113 Markéta Ernstová  19,05 K9 
161 128 Vivien Hrušková  19,12 K6 
162 53 Ludmila Poloková  19,18 K18 
163 148 Laura Prószkowská  19,19 K9 
164 78 Emily Massey  19,20 K9 
165 157 Kateřina Kusnierzová  19,20 K18 
166 52 Eliška Douchová  19,25 K6 
167 170 Karel Pimek  19,29 K9 
168 106 Šimon Kufa  19,36 K9 
169 42 Matyáš Gyrznárik  19,40 KRD 
170 117 Mia Wágnerová  19,46 KRD 
171 115 Michelle Wágnerová  19,46 K6 
172 163 Tomáš Pimek  19,49 K6 
173 29 Tobiáš Bilko  19,54 K9 
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174 158 Sára Klodová  19,93 K6 
175 155 Nora Kovaříková  20,04 K6 
176 19 Vanesa Cankov  20,16 K6 
177 87 Jindřich Kondělka  20,20 K6 
178 107 Nella Maršálková  20,35 K6 
179 93 Marianna Hermannová  20,51 K6 
180 122 Sofie Kotásková  20,98 K9 
181 13 Viktorie Červenková  20,99 K9 
182 73 Lucie Kukuczková  21,67 K18 
183 16 Tereza Samiecová  21,68 KRD 
184 15 Jakub Samiec  21,68 K18 
185 129 Bianka Galuszková  22,06 KRD 
186 38 Amelie Kratochvílová  23,02 K6 
187 66 Šimon Szuslik  26,04 K9 
188 67 Justýna Niemiecová  27,16 K6 

      
kategorie: RODIČE S DĚTMI    
pořadí st.číslo jméno   nej.pokus kategorie 

1 70 Jakub Jalůwka  13,40 KRD 
2 59 Anežka Douchová  17,57 KRD 
3 24 Tomáš Marek  17,99 KRD 
4 42 Matyáš Gyrznárik  19,40 KRD 
5 117 Mia Wágnerová  19,46 KRD 
6 16 Tereza Samiecová  21,68 KRD 
7 129 Bianka Galuszková  22,06 KRD 

      
kategorie: 6 - 8 LET    
pořadí st.číslo jméno   nej.pokus kategorie 

1 72 Kristýna Kukuczková  14,54 K6 
2 71 Sofie Kukuczková  14,91 K6 
3 111 Adam Cieslar  15,18 K6 
4 188 Šimon Ligocki  15,37 K6 
5 32 Timmy Ciencala  15,99 K6 
6 125 Laetitia Friedlová  16,00 K6 
7 145 Marie Kručková  16,21 K6 
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8 136 Bogdan Galuszka  16,79 K6 
9 126 Izabela Galuszková  17,23 K6 

10 61 Rostislav Sikora  18,91 K6 
11 128 Vivien Hrušková  19,12 K6 
12 52 Eliška Douchová  19,25 K6 
13 115 Michelle Wágnerová  19,46 K6 
14 163 Tomáš Pimek  19,49 K6 
15 158 Sára Klodová  19,93 K6 
16 155 Nora Kovaříková  20,04 K6 
17 19 Vanesa Cankov  20,16 K6 
18 87 Jindřich Kondělka  20,20 K6 
19 107 Nella Maršálková  20,35 K6 
20 93 Marianna Hermannová  20,51 K6 
21 38 Amelie Kratochvílová  23,02 K6 
22 67 Justýna Niemiecová  27,16 K6 

      
kategorie: 9 - 13 LET    
pořadí st.číslo jméno   nej.pokus kategorie 

1 88 Robert Bury  13,27 K9 
2 186 Alexandr Szczuka  13,45 K9 
3 138 Jakub Dudys  13,59 K9 
4 165 Tereza Richter  13,86 K9 
5 139 Jonáš Dudys  13,89 K9 
6 179 Sebastian Kukuczka  13,89 K9 
7 54 Vojtěch Sikora  13,92 K9 
8 101 Tomáš Čech  14,07 K9 
9 142 Sofie Stará  14,10 K9 

10 100 Denis Byrtus  14,11 K9 
11 184 Damian Wiosna  14,11 K9 
12 51 Adéla Cieslarová  14,20 K9 
13 86 Adam Talík  14,20 K9 
14 17 David Vicia  14,31 K9 
15 9 Stela Cieslarová  14,32 K9 
16 189 Tomáš Raszka  14,33 K9 
17 48 Ellen Roszková  14,47 K9 
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18 8 Franta Cieslar  14,53 K9 
19 23 Viktorie Poloková  14,53 K9 
20 63 Alexandr Simčak  14,80 K9 
21 64 Radovan Koudělka  14,90 K9 
22 91 Julia Rusz  14,91 K9 
23 103 Sára Maršálková  14,94 K9 
24 25 Magdaléna Poloková  15,03 K9 
25 166 Tomáš Roszka  15,13 K9 
26 49 Nelly Roszková  15,15 K9 
27 109 Jakub Helioš  15,27 K9 
28 50 Valerie Vinetowá  15,36 K9 
29 183 Elis Wiosnová  15,36 K9 
30 153 Gabriela Klodová  15,37 K9 
31 89 Rafaela Bury  15,88 K9 
32 18 Erik Maetny  15,89 K9 
33 135 Veronika Seibertová  15,93 K9 
34 119 Tobiáš Kotásek  16,82 K9 
35 146 Lea Kovaříková  17,04 K9 
36 140 Tobiáš Dudys  17,19 K9 
37 114 Lukáš Ernst  17,20 K9 
38 164 Elen Pimková  17,36 K9 
39 104 Eliška Benková  17,51 K9 
40 156 Eliška Kusnierzová  17,88 K9 
41 108 Adéla Heliošová  17,97 K9 
42 168 Filip Richter  18,16 K9 
43 39 Jakub Plachý  18,18 K9 
44 40 Libuše Plachá  18,20 K9 
45 118 Erik Brengel  18,21 K9 
46 77 Magdaléna Kaletová  18,23 K9 
47 134 Petr Seibert  18,30 K9 
48 97 Natalie Ciencalová  18,35 K9 
49 95 Daniel Chobor  18,37 K9 
50 75 Barbora Jalůvková  18,45 K9 
51 26 Adam Marek  18,46 K9 
52 141 Týna Gerlichová  18,60 K9 
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53 113 Markéta Ernstová  19,05 K9 
54 148 Laura Prószkowská  19,19 K9 
55 78 Emily Massey  19,20 K9 
56 170 Karel Pimek  19,29 K9 
57 106 Šimon Kufa  19,36 K9 
58 29 Tobiáš Bilko  19,54 K9 
59 122 Sofie Kotásková  20,98 K9 
60 13 Viktorie Červenková  20,99 K9 
61 66 Šimon Szuslik  26,04 K9 

      
kategorie: 14 - 17 LET    
pořadí st.číslo jméno   nej.pokus kategorie 

1 160 Ondřej Balwar   12,48 K14 
2 43 Štěpán Brys  13,62 K14 
3 187 Tomasz Samek  13,65 K14 
4 44 Mathyas Burawa  13,68 K14 
5 20 Adam Cieslar  14,15 K14 
6 22 Matyáš Macura  14,33 K14 
7 151 Adam Kloda  14,53 K14 
8 81 Nathan Rucki  14,71 K14 
9 99 Dominik Byrtus  14,71 K14 

10 102 Dominik Probosz  15,06 K14 
11 45 Adam Cieslar  15,16 K14 
12 149 Martin Pimek  15,24 K14 
13 181 Šimon Cymorek  15,46 K14 
14 21 Vincent Rucki  16,07 K14 
15 82 Tomáš Boučka  16,61 K14 
16 133 Konstantin Fedunec  17,14 K14 
17 176 Petr Hudziec  18,21 K14 

      
kategorie: 18 - 60 LET   MUŽI 
pořadí st.číslo jméno   nej.pokus kategorie 

1 121 Aleš Buliček  13,07 K18 
2 177 Martin Kremla  13,32 K18 
3 69 Jiří Jalůwka  13,40 K18 
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4 175 Samuel Podsedník  13,53 K18 
5 180 Marek Przeczek  13,77 K18 
6 27 Libor Polok  14,00 K18 
7 150 Jakub Pimek  14,01 K18 
8 31 David Hřístek  14,06 K18 
9 7 Renné Cankov  14,13 K18 

10 116 Martin Wágner  14,18 K18 
11 161 Eduard Klodek  14,19 K18 
12 6 Renné Cankov  14,22 K18 
13 172 Martin Šťastný  14,26 K18 
14 171 Jiří Podsedník  14,27 K18 
15 130 Olekeandr Fedunec  14,33 K18 
16 4 Petr Kohal  14,34 K18 
17 96 Jan Ciencala  14,43 K18 
18 47 Lukáš Roszka  14,45 K18 
19 178 Radim Hudziec  14,49 K18 
20 92 Marek Rusz  14,61 K18 
21 2 Pavel Cieslar  14,68 K18 
22 11 Stanislav Cieslar  14,69 K18 
23 144 Petr Wojnar  14,96 K18 
24 127 Robert Galuszka  15,00 K18 
25 173 Ondřej Pavlát  15,07 K18 
26 110 Marek Helioš  15,15 K18 
27 74 Martin Kukucz  15,17 K18 
28 94 Josef Chobor  15,21 K18 
29 152 Jaromír Dolech  15,24 K18 
30 83 Michal Kondělka  15,26 K18 
31 174 Jaromír Zouhar  15,34 K18 
32 65 Januš Kardubiec  15,45 K18 
33 112 Michal Bakot  15,48 K18 
34 105 Filip Maršál  15,55 K18 
35 80 James Massey  15,66 K18 
36 79 Zdeněk Havlíček  15,68 K18 
37 10 Tomáš Cieslar  15,69 K18 

    38  123 Vítek Sikora  15,91 K18 
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    39 56 Michael Heczko  15,98 K18 
40 182 Filip Lauterbach  16,39 K18 
41 137 Šimon Arcisz  16,42 K18 
42 58 Patrik Doucha  16,57 K18 
43 46 Bogdan Cieslar  16,61 K18 
44 185 Jan Tomášek  16,83 K18 
45 28 Tomáš Marek  16,96 K18 
46 85 Lukáš Talík  17,03 K18 
47 35 Jan Kantor  17,10 K18 
48 169 Radim Pimek  17,69 K18 
49 36 Tomáš Ciencala  17,95 K18 
50 12 Libor Červenka  18,31 K18 
51 131 Andrij Malerick  18,41 K18 
52 162 Luben Pimek  18,73 K18 
53 147 Petr Kovařík  19,01 K18 
54 53 Ludmila Poloková  19,18 K18 
55 15 Jakub Samiec  21,68 K18 

      

      
kategorie: 18 - 60 LET   ŽENY 
pořadí st.číslo jméno   nej.pokus kategorie 

1 55 Jiřina Cieslarová  13,90 K18 
2 98 Kateřina Ciencialová  14,11 K18 
3 30 Veronika Moržolová  14,27 K18 
4 84 Martina Kondělková  15,00 K18 
5 167 Barbora Roszková  15,25 K18 
6 3 Věra Kohalová  15,37 K18 
7 124 Olena Veksei  15,44 K18 
8 34 Viola Kostková  15,46 K18 
9 33 Sára Ciencalová  15,99 K18 

10 14 Taťána Červenkov  16,03 K18 
11 76 Zuzana Jalůwková  16,45 K18 
12 154 Daniela Klodová  16,48 K18 

    13 57 Andrea Douchová  16,67 K18 
14 90 Iveta Hodulová  18,08 K18 

    41 Michaela Pastorková  18,15 K18 
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16 62 Urszula Kujawa  18,19 K18 
17 60 Martina Grznariková  18,49 K18 
18 132 Yetibja Dzhabraikov  18,70 K18 
19 68 Denisa Heczková  18,90 K18 
20 37 Zuzana Kratochvílová  19,03 K18 
21 157 Kateřina Kusnierzová  19,20 K18 
22 73 Lucie Kukuczková  21,67 K18 

      

      
kategorie: 61 - 100 LET    
pořadí st.číslo jméno   nej.pokus kategorie 

1 120 Leoš Bulíček  14,10 K61 
2 143 Josef Starý  14,79 K61 
3 5 Zbyšek Szarowski  15,72 K61 
4 1 Vladimír Macura  17,92 K61 

 


